PLANOWANIE PRZESTRZENNE

Nazwa operacji

Dodano plik -
Obwieszczenie-wojta-gminy-kroscienko-wyzne-z-dnia-29-wrzesnia-2023r..pdf do
tresci

Utworzono tres¢

powrot

PLANOWANIE PRZESTRZENNE

Data
operacji

2023-09-29
16:58

2023-09-29
16:56

Wytworzyt Podglad
Bogdan Zieba

Bogdan Zieba |E|


http://bip.kroscienkowyzne.pl/?c=mdRejestr-cmTrescPrev-970-8519-8524
http://bip.kroscienkowyzne.pl/?c=mdTresc-cmPokaz-970

